Balance Sheet
AYSO - Region 10D638
July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022

Assets

Current assets
Cash
General Fund
Tournament Teams
Current assets total

Assets total
Liabilities
Current liabilities

Deferred Registration Fees
Current liabilities total

Liabilities total

Equity

Prior Years' Net Assets
Equity total

Liabilities and Equity total

Total
0.00

0.00
0.00
268,282.12
(11,592.07)
256,690.05

256,690.05

0.00

0.00
130,067.25
130,067.25

130,067.25

0.00

126,622.80
126,622.80

256,690.05
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