Balance Sheet

AYSO - Region 10D638

July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022

	Total
Assets	0.00
Current assets	0.00
Cash	0.00
General Fund	268,282.12
Tournament Teams	(11,592.07)
Current assets total	256,690.05
Assets total	256,690.05
Liabilities	0.00
Current liabilities	0.00
Deferred Registration Fees	130,067.25
Current liabilities total	130,067.25
Liabilities total	130,067.25
Equity	0.00
Prior Years' Net Assets	126,622.80
Equity total	126,622.80
Liabilities and Equity total	256,690.05